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Wroctaw, Koszarowa 3, buil.20.
Invite for the series of lectures
Prof. Randall Auxier

Southern lllionois University

Carbondale

Introduction to the Philosophy of Symbolic Forms and
The Origins of Post-cultural Studies.

Room 104,134 Institute of Philosophy and online

November - December 2023

Opening Lecture: “The Origins and Purposes of Post-cultural Studies”
-— Nov 20, Monday, 2.15-3.45 pm

1. Religion -"The Body of the Prophet: Heschel, Cassirer, and the Rise of
Ethical Religion” Nov 21, Tuesday, 3.45-5.15pm

2. Art - "The Virtues in the Virtual: Langer's Projections and the Digital World"

Nov 22, Wednesday, 4.30-6pm
Lecture with students of cultural studies — Kuznicza street, 209.

3. Politics - “Politics as a Symbolic Form of Culture: Cassirer, Machiavelli, and The
Myth of the State’ Nov 27, Monday, 2.15-3.45pm

4. Economics--“What Is a Person Worth? The Body of the Person and the Life of
Exchange” Nov 28, Tuesday, 3.45-5.15pm

5. Law- “Politics and the Rule of Law in the Context of the Philosophy of Culture:
The Battle of Purpose against Destiny”

Nov 29, Wednesday, 4-5.30pm



6. History -“Imagination, Historical Consciousness, and the History of the Present”

Dec 4, Monday, 2.15-3.45pm

7. Education — lecture of Assoc. Prof. E. Kramer

Dec 5, Tuesday, 3.45-5.15pm

8. Language (Vico) Dec 6, Wednesday, 3.45-5.15pm

9. Science “Science, Scientism, and the Problem of the Person: Cassirer and the
New Humanism”

Dec 11, Monday, 2.15-3.45pm

10. The Military - “The Military as a Symbolic Form”

Dec 12, Tuesday, 3.45-5.15pm

11. Myth - “Mythic Thought and the Future of Humanity”
Dec 13, Wednesday, 3.45-5.15pm

Online participation — please contact and register: ilona.blocian@uwr.edu.pl

karol.morawski@uwr.edu.pl to the October 15, 2023.
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